
 

March 09, 2025

TODAY’S SERVICE 

Announcements 
 
Invitation To Worship 
 
Songs: ‘Tis So Sweet To Trust In Jesus 
              Build My Life 
   
Offering 
 
Message: Mankind Falls, God Promises 

 
Scripture: Genesis 3: 14 - 15 
 
Teacher: Jesse Walhof 
 
Songs: Abide With Me  
            Trust In God 
 
Blessing 
              

 

Song: Jesus Paid It All 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

NOTICE 

Our worship services are recorded. We live stream on 

Facebook and download it to YouTube. By participating in 
our church services, ministry activities, classes, 

programs, and other events, you consent, and consent for 

your minor children, to be photographed, videotaped, or 

otherwise recorded. Our cameras are generally directed at 

the front of the sanctuary.  

UPCOMING EVENTS 

 
MONTHLY EVENTS 
Communion 

➢ Sunday, April 06 
➢ Sunday, May 04 
➢ Sunday, June 01 

 
Sheldon Area Unity Meal; 5:30 – 6:30 pm 

➢ Monday, March 17 
➢ Monday, April 21 

➢ Monday, May 19 
 
Sheldon Mobile Food Bank; 4:30 –6:00 pm 

➢ Thursday, March 13 
➢ Thursday, April 10 
➢ Thursday, May 08 

 
WIC Clinic; 9:00 am – 3:45 pm 
➢ Thursday, March 20 

➢ Thursday, April 24 
➢ Thursday, May 22 


